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Rg. Nr. Name Verein Geb. ÖM St. LM. Zeit + sec + %

02. K1 Schüler M

1 1 Rohrmeister Lukas KV Klagenfurt 2007 00:24:08,190 00:02:57,350 14,0%

2 2 Seebacher Jakob KV Klagenfurt 2008 00:25:16,210 00:04:05,370 19,3%

3 3 Steinbrenner Max Union KC-Südalpen/Nötsch 2009 00:25:36,330 00:04:25,490 20,9%

04. K1 Jugend M

1 8 Winkler Paul Kanu Club Graz 2003 ÖSTM 1. STMK LM 00:21:33,880 00:00:23,040 1,8%

2 7 Schedlbauer Max Kanu Club Graz 2005 ÖSTM 00:24:06,080 00:02:55,240 13,8%

05. K1 Damen

1 22 Dreier Valentina KV Klagenfurt ÖM 00:23:14,870 00:02:04,030 9,8%

2 24 Profanter Uschi KCG 1. STMK LM 00:24:11,260 00:03:00,420 14,2%

06. K1 Herren

1 17 Kroener Tobias GER 00:21:10,840 00:00:00,000 0,0%

2 14 Bloder Marcel Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 2. STMK LM 00:21:36,240 00:00:25,400 2,0%

3 16 Kastner Erik Forelle Teefix Steyr ÖSTM 00:21:41,210 00:00:30,370 2,4%

4 15 Cartellieri Benjamin Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 3. STMK LM 00:21:45,230 00:00:34,390 2,7%

5 12 Kremslehner Christopher UKK Wien ÖSTM 00:21:46,560 00:00:35,720 2,8%

6 13 Janesch Vinzenz UKK Wien ÖSTM 00:22:02,530 00:00:51,690 4,1%

7 18 Honc Simon KC Graz 00:23:12,770 00:02:01,930 9,6%

07. K1 Master

1 28 Morris Nick Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 00:22:43,170 00:01:32,330 7,3%

2 29 Bosina Gerhard UKK Wien ÖSTM 00:22:59,570 00:01:48,730 8,6%

3 27 Abazagic Omer Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 00:23:39,810 00:02:28,970 11,7%

4 32 Winkler Peter KCG 1969 00:23:47,460 00:02:36,620 12,3%

5 31 Wenzel Gernot Osttiroler Kanu Club ÖSTM 00:23:51,520 00:02:40,680 12,6%

08. Funboot

1 45 Stich Jürgen Kanu Club Graz 00:25:57,280 00:04:46,440 22,5%

2 47 Bloder Wolfgang KCG 1961 00:27:49,420 00:06:38,580 31,4%

3 46 Thum Hubert 00:29:30,960 00:08:20,120 39,4%

09. Seekajakklasse

1 39 Honc Christoph Brucker Wassersport Club 00:25:40,190 00:04:29,350 21,2%

2 43 Schläglmann Dietmar + Gerda WSV Ottensheim 00:26:03,110 00:04:52,270 23,0%

3 42 Knollmüller Clemens PSV Deggendorf 00:27:37,670 00:06:26,830 30,4%

4 38 Teichert Gundula 00:29:16,980 00:08:06,140 38,3%

17. Seekajakklasse 2er

1 34 K. Panser-R. Schaufler Kanu Club Graz 00:26:53,150 00:05:42,310 26,9%

2 35 L. Profanter-J. Panser Kanu Club Graz 00:27:48,850 00:06:38,010 31,3%

12. SUP W

1 52 Taucher Dagma Supsportclub Graz 1975 1. STMK LM 00:31:19,650 00:10:08,810 47,9%

2 54 Haas Katrin Supsportclub Graz 1988 2. STMK LM 00:31:48,360 00:10:37,520 50,2%

3 53 Büchler Nadjeschda Supsportclub Graz 1983 3. STMK LM 00:32:44,650 00:11:33,810 54,6%

4 50 Morillo Katherine Le-Bootshaus 00:36:40,850 00:15:30,010 73,2%

13. Sup M 

1 62 Taucher Christian Supsportclub Graz 1981 1. STMK LM 00:28:31,710 00:07:20,870 34,7%

2 59 Mayerhofer Mika Supsportclub Graz 1999 2. STMK LM 00:28:38,750 00:07:27,910 35,2%

3 60 Hödl Norbert Supsportclub Graz 1972 3. STMK LM 00:29:09,920 00:07:59,080 37,7%

4 56 Neumayr Lukas Le-Bootshaus 00:30:13,800 00:09:02,960 42,7%

5 57 Dobrovin Nikita Le-Bootshaus 00:34:31,010 00:13:20,170 63,0%

6 61 Reiter John Supsportclub Graz 2003 00:36:17,140 00:15:06,300 71,3%

7 58 Nazifi Peyman Le-Bootshaus 00:37:49,450 00:16:38,610 78,6%
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Gesamtwertung

1 17 Kroener Tobias GER 00:21:10,840 00:00:00,000 0,0%

2 8 Winkler Paul Kanu Club Graz 2003 ÖSTM 1. STMK LM 00:21:33,880 00:00:23,040 1,8%

3 14 Bloder Marcel Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 2. STMK LM 00:21:36,240 00:00:25,400 2,0%

4 16 Kastner Erik Forelle Teefix Steyr ÖSTM 00:21:41,210 00:00:30,370 2,4%

5 15 Cartellieri Benjamin Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 3. STMK LM 00:21:45,230 00:00:34,390 2,7%

6 12 Kremslehner Christopher UKK Wien ÖSTM 00:21:46,560 00:00:35,720 2,8%

7 13 Janesch Vinzenz UKK Wien ÖSTM 00:22:02,530 00:00:51,690 4,1%

8 28 Morris Nick Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 00:22:43,170 00:01:32,330 7,3%

9 29 Bosina Gerhard UKK Wien ÖSTM 00:22:59,570 00:01:48,730 8,6%

10 18 Honc Simon KC Graz 00:23:12,770 00:02:01,930 9,6%

11 22 Dreier Valentina KV Klagenfurt ÖM 00:23:14,870 00:02:04,030 9,8%

12 27 Abazagic Omer Kanu Club Graz ÖSTM 00:23:39,810 00:02:28,970 11,7%

13 32 Winkler Peter KCG 1969 00:23:47,460 00:02:36,620 12,3%

14 31 Wenzel Gernot Osttiroler Kanu Club ÖSTM 00:23:51,520 00:02:40,680 12,6%

15 7 Schedlbauer Max Kanu Club Graz 2005 00:24:06,080 00:02:55,240 13,8%

16 1 Rohrmeister Lukas KV Klagenfurt 2007 00:24:08,190 00:02:57,350 14,0%

17 24 Profanter Uschi KCG 1. STMK LM 00:24:11,260 00:03:00,420 14,2%

18 2 Seebacher Jakob KV Klagenfurt 2008 00:25:16,210 00:04:05,370 19,3%

19 3 Steinbrenner Max Union KC-Südalpen/Nötsch 2009 00:25:36,330 00:04:25,490 20,9%

20 39 Honc Christoph Brucker Wassersport Club 00:25:40,190 00:04:29,350 21,2%

21 45 Stich Jürgen Kanu Club Graz 00:25:57,280 00:04:46,440 22,5%

22 43 Schläglmann Dietmar + Gerda WSV Ottensheim 00:26:03,110 00:04:52,270 23,0%

23 34 K. Panser-R. Schaufler Kanu Club Graz 00:26:53,150 00:05:42,310 26,9%

24 42 Knollmüller Clemens PSV Deggendorf 00:27:37,670 00:06:26,830 30,4%

25 35 L. Profanter-J. Panser Kanu Club Graz 00:27:48,850 00:06:38,010 31,3%

26 47 Bloder Wolfgang KCG 1961 00:27:49,420 00:06:38,580 31,4%

27 62 Taucher Christian Supsportclub Graz 1981 1. STMK LM 00:28:31,710 00:07:20,870 34,7%

28 59 Mayerhofer Mika Supsportclub Graz 1999 2. STMK LM 00:28:38,750 00:07:27,910 35,2%

29 60 Hödl Norbert Supsportclub Graz 1972 3. STMK LM 00:29:09,920 00:07:59,080 37,7%

30 38 Teichert Gundula 00:29:16,980 00:08:06,140 38,3%

31 46 Thum Hubert 00:29:30,960 00:08:20,120 39,4%

32 56 Neumayr Lukas Le-Bootshaus 00:30:13,800 00:09:02,960 42,7%

33 52 Taucher Dagma Supsportclub Graz 1975 1. STMK LM 00:31:19,650 00:10:08,810 47,9%

34 54 Haas Katrin Supsportclub Graz 1988 2. STMK LM 00:31:48,360 00:10:37,520 50,2%

35 53 Büchler Nadjeschda Supsportclub Graz 1983 3. STMK LM 00:32:44,650 00:11:33,810 54,6%

36 57 Dobrovin Nikita Le-Bootshaus 00:34:31,010 00:13:20,170 63,0%

37 61 Reiter John Supsportclub Graz 2003 00:36:17,140 00:15:06,300 71,3%

38 50 Morillo Katherine Le-Bootshaus 00:36:40,850 00:15:30,010 73,2%

39 58 Nazifi Peyman Le-Bootshaus 00:37:49,450 00:16:38,610 78,6%
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